LSA-105
Linear Straight Actuator
Multiple Locating Device Capable
Rigid and Precise
The LSA-105 uses a ceramic Circle-D bearing system based on the, industry standard, LSA-85.
Designed to accommodate ultra heavy loads, the LSA-105 uses a 50mm circle or round bearing
to combat deflection and a larger “D” bearing block to counter rotation. The “D” shape has no
square corners to bind.  This technology combined with CNC precision results in RapStop™, a

L-
Extend
Model Nomenclature:
LSA-105-XX-YY-ZZ-R-LL
XX  Ports:
YY Stroke:
ZZ Sensing:
R Reverse:
LL Locking:
Example:
N (NPT) or G (G-Class)
25 (25mm) or 50 (50mm)
SEN (P&F Sensing), SEN-TRK (Turck Sensing) or NS (No Sensing)
Blank (Retract is home position) or R (Extend is home position)
Blank (No Lock) or SL (Spring Lock)
LSA-105-N-50-SEN-SL
LSA-105 with NPT Ports, 50mm of Stroke and P&F Sensing and
Spring Lock
U.S. Patent Number 9080583
30
.0
0
40
.0
0
60
.0
0
75
.0
0
90
.0
0
10
5.
00
11
5.
00
30
.0
0
20
5.
00
0.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
4X M10 X 1.5
FOR MOUNTING
2X 10.00mm DOWEL
F7 SLIP FIT
THIS MOUNTING PATTERN
COMPLIES WITH NAAMS
GLOBAL STANDARD
COMPONENTS
ANTI WELD SLAG WIPER
0.
00

L-
Extend
Model Nomenclature:
LSA-105-XX-YY-ZZ-R-LL
XX  Ports:
YY Stroke:
ZZ Sensing:
R Reverse:
LL Locking:
Example:
N (NPT) or G (G-Class)
75 (75mm) or 100 (100mm)
SEN (P&F Sensing), SEN-TRK (Turck Sensing) or NS (No Sensing)
Blank (Retract is home position) or R (Extend is home position)
Blank (No Lock) or SL (Spring Lock)
LSA-105-N-75-SEN-SL
LSA-105 with NPT Ports, 75mm of Stroke and P&F Sensing and
Spring Lock
U.S. Patent Number 9080583
30
.0
0
40
.0
0
60
.0
0
75
.0
0
90
.0
0
10
5.
00
11
5.
00
30
.0
0
29
0.
00
0.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
30.00
ANTI WELD SLAG WIPER
"L" BLOCK MOUNTING SURFACE (4 SIDES)
NAAMS GLOBAL STANDARD COMPONENTS
("L" BLOCK HOLE PATTERN ON qOF PIN ASSEMBLY)
0.